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101 WAGNER
102 STADLER
103 VASSILJEV
104 SEZKA
105 BUGELMULLER
106 WONDRE
107 STANGL
108 DETLEF
109 GERSTL
110 STROCK
111 GUTSCHE
112 SCHRITTWIESER
113 KLINGER
114 PUTZ
115 PICHLER
116 FASSL
17 VOITA
118 HOLLMULLER
119 KRISTOFERITSCH
120 FROHLICH
121 GAAL
122 ZIGA

=

Vorname
Peter
Furt
Pavel
Eduard
Siegfried
Michael
Franz
Ivo
Martin
Josef
Rainer
Gerald
Hermann
Roland
Peter
Raimund
Wilhelm
Gerhard
Werner
Walter
Tibor
Himzo

Verein

Wienstrom BGS
Admiral Flrstenfeld
S\ Bader

Otis Austria 1

SW Westbahn

Otis Ausiria 2
Admiral Flrstenfeld
SV Bader

Post Nord
Klosterneuburg 2
K5V Wiener Linien 2
ESV Mirzzuschlag
Admiral Farstenfeld
BSC Schwechat 2
ESVY Mirzzuschlag
ESVY Brunn am Gehbirge
KW Simmering
Post Nord

ESV Mirzzuschlag
KW Simmering
BSC Schwechat 1
International 2

YVolle
338
338
342
340
326
340
333
318
328
338
302
321
304
330
320
2901
310
314
314
317
271
282

......

Abr.

128
127
123
123
136
117
122
136
122
111
146
124
136
110
118
145
126
114
104
g8
128
93

Ciesamit
466
465
465
483
462
457
455
454
450
449
448
445
440
440
438
436
436
428
418
405
398
375

Fiw

122 @
14 |

13
19
19
15
14
17

20

12
12
11
19
14
20
23
15
23



